

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-5	5766	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/9/2	2020			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	6/16	6/2020			Final action:	6/16/2020	
Title:	*Approving the attached License Agreement between the City of Key West and the Housing Authority of the City of Key West for the use of a portion of Fort Street and Amelia Street.						
Sponsors:	Gre	gory Veliz					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Fort Street Executive Summary-2020, 3. License Agreement, 4. Exhibit A to License Agreement						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
6/16/2020	1	City Com	nmission		Pa	ssed	Pass

*Approving the attached License Agreement between the City of Key West and the Housing Authority of the City of Key West for the use of a portion of Fort Street and Amelia Street.